Product Overview

Multimode/Single

MICRO

< Media Converter

Multi
Mode

»

Description

These multimode/single mode converters support a
protocol transparent and bi-directional coupling of
multimode to single mode fiber optics with data rates
of up to 155 Mbps. The coupling is realized directly
without any protocol conversion.

The range of applications is extended to all data
protocols in the LAN, MAN and WAN area such as
Gigabit Ethernet, FDDI and ATM/SONET owing to the
given transparency and data rate of up to 155 Mbps.
Using a maximum of 40 Mbps, a special version
supports even lower data rates for Ethernet (10 Mbps).

The converter is available with different optical power
levels, wavelengths and connector types depending on
the requirement. The equipment is designed as a
desktop device. The power supply is generated by an
external power unit contained in the delivery package.

MICROSENS

Mode Media Converter max.155 Mbit/s

SENS

MM-SM

single
lode

Properties

s Optimal utilization of the bandwidth by direct data
transfer

® Protocol transparency
Bidirectional coupling of multimode to single mode
fibers

s Compatible with all common protocols

8 \ersions with different optical budget up to 125 km

1/2



Order Information

Description

Article Number

40 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single Mode

155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single

155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single

This document in whole or in part may not be duplicated, reproduced, stored or retransmitted without prior written
permission of MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG. All information in this documentis provided ‘as is’ and subject to change
without notice. MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG disclaims any liability for the correctness, completeness or quality of the

mode, laser
mode, laser
mode, laser
mode, laser
mode, laser
mode, laser
mode, laser
mode, laser
mode, laser

mode, laser

max.

max.

max.

max.

max.

max.

max.

max.

max.

max.

distance

distance

distance

distance

distance

distance

distance

distance

distance

distance

15 km

15 km

15 km

40 km

40 km

15 km

15 km

15 km

15 km

15 km

MS410504

MS410563

MS410562

MS410561

MS410589

MS410587

MS410567

MS410566

MS410565

MS410564

MS410568

information provided, fithess for a particular purpose or consecutive damage. MICROSENS is a trademark of MICROSENS

GmbH & Co. KG. Any product names mentioned herein may be trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their

respective companies.

© 2017.10.20 MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - 59067 Hamm/Germany - Tel. +49 2381 9452-0 - www.microsens.com

2/2



