Product Overview



Multimode/Single Mode Media Converter max.155 Mbit/s



Description

These multimode/single mode converters support a protocol transparent and bi-directional coupling of multimode to single mode fiber optics with data rates of up to 155 Mbps. The coupling is realized directly without any protocol conversion.

The range of applications is extended to all data protocols in the LAN, MAN and WAN area such as Gigabit Ethernet, FDDI and ATM/SONET owing to the given transparency and data rate of up to 155 Mbps. Using a maximum of 40 Mbps, a special version supports even lower data rates for Ethernet (10 Mbps).

The converter is available with different optical power levels, wavelengths and connector types depending on the requirement. The equipment is designed as a desktop device. The power supply is generated by an external power unit contained in the delivery package.

Properties

- Optimal utilization of the bandwidth by direct data transfer
- Protocol transparency
- Bidirectional coupling of multimode to single mode fibers
- Compatible with all common protocols
- Versions with different optical budget up to 125 km

Order Information

Description

Article Number

40 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single Mode	MS410504
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single mode, laser max. distance 15 km	MS410563
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single mode, laser max. distance 15 km	MS410562
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single mode, laser max. distance 15 km	MS410561
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single mode, laser max. distance 40 km	MS410589
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single mode, laser max. distance 40 km	MS410587
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single mode, laser max. distance 15 km	MS410567
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single mode, laser max. distance 15 km	MS410566
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single mode, laser max. distance 15 km	MS410565
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single mode, laser max. distance 15 km	MS410564
155 Mbit/s Converter, Multimode/Single mode, laser max. distance 15 km	MS410568

This document in whole or in part may not be duplicated, reproduced, stored or retransmitted without prior written permission of MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG. All information in this document is provided 'as is' and subject to change without notice. MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG disclaims any liability for the correctness, completeness or quality of the information provided, fitness for a particular purpose or consecutive damage. MICROSENS is a trademark of MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG. Any product names mentioned herein may be trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies.

© 2017.10.20 MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - 59067 Hamm/Germany - Tel. +49 2381 9452-0 - www.microsens.com